Starlight Technology
Incorporates FERN360 Starlight technology. When applied in
low illuminance environments, FERN360 Starlight technology
provides clear colour video. Even in ultra-low light situations,
the technology will produce a superior quality video image.
Intelligent Video Analytics (IVA)
Utilising an advanced video algorithm, this FERN360 camera
supports intelligent detection, including tripwire and intrusion

Website: www.FERN360.com
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FGSIP-BKWM-29 Wall Mount Bracket
FGSIP-BKJB-1 Surface Mount Jnuction Bracket
FGSIP-BKPM-36 Pole Mount Bracket
FGSIP-BKCM-35 Corner Mount Bracket
FGSIP-BKWM-25 Wall Mount Bracket
Accessories
FGSIP-BKWM-29 FGSIP-BKJB-1 FGSIP-BKPM-36
FGSIP-BKCM-35FGSIP-BKWM-25